
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.05 751 R 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.33 741 R 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.42 738 F 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.45 737 F 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.56 733 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.97 719 H 12/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

1:04.00 718 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.07 716 C 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

1:04.10 715 R 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.11 715 R 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.15 713 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.16 713 F 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.19 712 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.21 711 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London N & D PP SC 1

1:04.24 710 F 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.48 702 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.73 694 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.73 694 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.77 693 H 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.84 691 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

1:04.92 688 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Morpeth 1

1:05.01 685 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

1:05.04 684 F 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:05.17 680 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.17 680 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.17 680 F 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London N & D PP SC 1

1:05.20 679 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 1
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1:05.20 679 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 1

1:05.20 679 F 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.21 679 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Morpeth 1

1:05.36 674 H 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

1:05.48 671 F 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.49 670  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

1:05.54 669 F 28/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

1:05.55 669 H 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.56 668 H 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.83 660 F 11/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

1:06.16 650 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:06.18 650  11/03/23 Swedish Grand Prix 2023 Kungsbacka S Eng Reg 1

1:06.78 632 H 28/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

1:06.82 631 H 11/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

1:06.87 630 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

1:07.23 620 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:07.66 608  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

1:07.70 607 H 24/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:08.78 579 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:09.12 570 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:09.64 557 F 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:10.03 548 F 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:10.15 545 H 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:11.61 513 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:12.49 494 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:13.14 481 H 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:13.15 481 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:14.08 463 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:14.21 461 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:16.35 423 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:17.59 403 H 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:18.55 388 H 08/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds North Tyne 1

1:19.04 381 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:19.04 381 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:23.32 325 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:23.32 325 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:27.21 284 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:27.21 284 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.04 684 F 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:06.16 650 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:05.17 680 F 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London N & D PP SC 1

1:04.21 711 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London N & D PP SC 1

1:04.07 716 C 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

1:05.36 674 H 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

1:05.20 679 F 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.56 668 H 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.11 715 R 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.33 741 R 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.45 737 F 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.15 713 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.48 702 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1
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1:04.48 702 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.19 712 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.42 738 F 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.56 733 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:06.18 650  11/03/23 Swedish Grand Prix 2023 Kungsbacka S Eng Reg 1

1:05.17 680 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.17 680 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.73 694 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.73 694 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.10 715 R 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.05 751 R 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.24 710 F 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:04.00 718 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:07.66 608  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

1:05.49 670  19/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

1:05.20 679 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 1

1:03.97 719 H 12/03/22 71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

1:04.16 713 F 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:05.55 669 H 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.92 688 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Morpeth 1

1:05.01 685 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

1:05.48 671 F 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.77 693 H 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:04.84 691 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

1:06.87 630 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

1:05.83 660 F 11/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

1:06.82 631 H 11/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

1:05.21 679 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Morpeth 1

1:05.54 669 F 28/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

1:06.78 632 H 28/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

1:07.70 607 H 24/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:09.64 557 F 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:10.15 545 H 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:07.23 620 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:08.78 579 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:10.03 548 F 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:13.14 481 H 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:09.12 570 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:14.08 463 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:12.49 494 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:11.61 513 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:13.15 481 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:14.21 461 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:17.59 403 H 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:18.55 388 H 08/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds North Tyne 1

1:19.04 381 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:19.04 381 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:16.35 423 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:23.32 325 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:23.32 325 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:27.21 284 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

1:27.21 284 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1
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